GSP GROUP	Eastern ID_10
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.18
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	East Midlands ID_11
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.32
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	London ID_12
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.87
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	MANWEB ID_13
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	34.74
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Midlands ID_14
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.99
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Northern ID_15
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.28
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	NORWEB ID_16
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.43
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Scottish Hydro ID_17
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.28
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Scottish Power ID_18
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.15
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	SEEBOARD ID_19
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.90
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Southern ID_20
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.04
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	SWALEC ID_21
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	33.44
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	SWEB ID_22
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	34.00
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA

GSP GROUP	Yorkshire ID_23
VAT INFORMATION	VAT INCLUDED
SUPPLIER NAME	Euston Energy
TARIFF NAME	NEO 4.1
FUEL TYPE	ELECTRICITY
TARIFF TYPE	VARIABLE
TARIFF END DATE	NA
PRICE GUARANTEE	NA
PAYMENT METHOD	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD, DIRECT DEBIT
UNIT RATE	32.51
STANDING CHARGE	23.10
EXIT FEES	0
DISCOUNTS AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES	NA
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	NA